06.18 Ynpasienue cuenjieHueMm

6-13

14
15— 8]
-0 :

=

2 1
&-5277
18— rl \

\

L 10 8 76 5 34 1 2




Nes Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PHCYHKE| Karajory

001 | 2071160604 |ITegans

002 | 2054391164 |ObuBKa negaau

003 | 3091147240 |bont M8 x 40 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

004 | 3111108840 |([11aiiba npy>kuHHAsI 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

005 | 3111730150 [Kosblio CTOIOpHOE 15 CSN 02 2930

006 | 3111105390 |I1Iaiiba 15 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

007 | 4133000100 |bont M8 x 25 CSN 02 1115.25 MKS 720

008 | 3111100610 [I"aiika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

009 | 2075030464 |[ToamuIHUK HeAaTH

010 | 3111105420 |I11aii0a 21 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

011 | 3091109810 |bont M8 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

012 | 2074711324 |Ppryar

013 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

014 | 3111108830 |(Il1aitba npy>kuHHasI 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

015 | 3111105350 |I11aii0a 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

016 | 3091113150 |bont M6 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

017 | 4436110270 |KoMireHcanOHHBINH 0a4OK 443 611 076 000

018 | 2053120084 |lImanr

019 | 2731110070 |BBog 15x 2 CSN 63 3881.1

020 | 3111111320 |[mausT 3,2 x 201S0 1234 - St MKS 720

021 | 3111121750 |Manen %g(;( 28 x 24 CSN 02 2112.0 MKS

022 | 3111105370 |l1Iaiiba 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

023 | 4421107000 |Bunka 10x 20

024 | 3111100640 |T"aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

025 | 4438520240 |BxiarouaTens KOHIIOYHBIN

026 | 2028511834 |Tsra

027 | 2029400654 |[Toxsec

028 | 2075150174 |Knomnka

029 | 2050512354 [IlpyxxuHa

030 | 2054391104 |Yexo 3anUTHBIN

031 | 2050520114 |I1pyxuHa

032 | 3111111220 |[ImauHT 2x 14 1SO 1234 - St MKS 720

033 | 3111105360 |I11aii0a 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

034 | 3111120960 |ITanern 8x22x191S0 2341 - B MKS 720

035 | 2028490294 |HaxnuMHOH IHUCK CIIEIUICHUS

036 | 3111108850 |laitba nmpy>xuHHas 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

037 | 3091110010 |bont M10 x 20 I1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

038 | 4436110020 |[lpmHOp TIABHBIN

039 | 3119013060 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2

040 | 2053650844 |I"opioBuHA

041 | 2076822574 |TpyOka

042 | 3111102140 [I"aiika M16 x 1,5 ISO 8675 - 04 MKS 720

043 | 2053680014 |[ITyuep ¢ huannem

044 | 3091109820 |bonr M8 x 22 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

045 | 2050060314 |ITaner

046 | 3111105400 |I1Iaiiba 17 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

047 | 3111111400 |ImausT 4 x 25 1S0O 1234 - St MKS 720




Ne B Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PHCYHKE| Karajory
048 | 3111102110 ["aiika M14 x 1,5 1S0O 8675 - 04 MKS 720
050 | 2072964554 |Jlepxatenp
051 | 3231110060 [Brynka PS 1620 KU 18 x 16 x 20
052 | 2074711754 |Pyuar yrojabHbII
053 | 4436550170 |lLI;1a"r BBICOKOTO IaBJIEHUS 8 x 400 DKL - DKL M1
054 | 2076824084 |TpyGompoBon
056 | 4436540280 [lnanr TU 40;8 x 250 DKL-DKL 16 x 1.5
057 | 3119080220 ['opnoBuHa 8 T815 CSN 13 7854.22
058 | 3119013080 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIHHOE 14 x 18 CSN 02 9310.2
059 | 2051361264 |IIpobka
060 |3231110100 [Brynka PS 2015 KU 23 x 20 x 15
061 |3231110040 |Brysxa PS 1515 KU 17 x 15 x 15
062 | 5482411850 |Ckoba D15
063 | 2076824464 [TpyOka
064 | 4439990380 |depsxaTensb TpyOOK 22 089 00291
065 | 3091113310 |boat M8 x 25 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
066 | 3111108840 [[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
067 | 3111100610 I"aiika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
068 |3111105370 |[laiiba 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
069 | 3111100640 "aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
077 | 5482411860 |Ckoba D 14




	06.18 Управление сцеплением

